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Building Room Facilities
Seating 

Capacity Division Comments

Allow 
Classes?

Y/N

Allow 
SI, Clubs?

Y/N

1A 11 None-Support 22 Arts N N
1A 1 Tables/Chairs - Flex lab 25 Arts N N
1A 2 Tables/Chairs - Conference 25 Arts N N
1A 3 Tables/Chairs - Flex lab 25 Arts N N
1A 4 Tables/Chairs - Flex lab 25 Arts N N
1A 6 Tables/Chairs - Fixed lab 25 Arts N N
1A 7 Tables/Chairs - Flex lab 25 Arts N N
1A 1B None-Support 27 Arts N N
1A 10 Tables/Chairs - Fixed lab 30 Arts N N
1A 1A Tables/Chairs - Flex lab 33 Arts N N
1A 9 None - Support 43 Arts N N
1A 8 Tables/Chairs - Fixed lab 49 Arts N N

2 M101 Tables/Chairs - Guitar lab 20 Arts N N
2 M102 Tables/Chairs - Fixed lab 25 Arts N N
2 M103 Portable - Support 25 Arts N N
2 M104 Tab Arms 45 Arts Y Y
2 M106 Tables/Chairs - Vice lab 22 Arts N N
2 M107 Tab Arms - Music Lecture Room 42 Arts Y Y
2 M108 Tables/Chairs - Choral 78 Arts N N
2 M109 Tables/Chairs - Flex lab 47 Arts N N
2 M117 Tab Arms - Music 30 Arts Y Y
2 M119 Tables/Chairs - Music 37 Arts Y Y
2 M139 Assembly Auditorium 248 N N

2 T120 Tab Arms - Theatre 125 Arts Y Y
2 T121 Dance - Studio 317 Kin. N N
2 T122 Dance - Studio 136 Kin. N N
2 T129 None - Support 21 Kin.
2 T130 Theatre 150 Arts Restricted N N
2 T132 Assembly Auditorium 339 Arts Sophia Clarke N N
2 T133 None - Support 100 Arts N N
2 T134 Non - Locker 33 Arts N N
2 T136 Tables/Chairs - Lounge 30 Arts N N
2 T138 None - Locker 33 Arts N N
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Building Room Facilities
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Allow 
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Y/N

Allow 
SI, Clubs?

Y/N

3 Gym Kin. N N

4 101 Tables/Chairs - Conference 20 Inactivate
4 118 Tables/Chairs - Lounge 42 Inactivate
4 127 Tab Arms 47 Business Inactivate
4 134 Tab Arms 48 Business Inactivate
4 136 Tables/Chairs 36 Business Inactivate
4 138 Tab Arms 47 Business Inactivate

6 101 LARC - Tables/Chairs/carrels 33 Lib/Learn Per Marlene 10/18 (70) N N

6 109 Tutoring Area - Math - Tables/Chairs 47 Lib/Learn Per Marlene 10/18 (Room Chg from 106) N N
6 110 Tutoring Area - English - Tables/Chairs 69 Lib/Learn Per Marlene 10/18 (30) N N
6 112 Classroom - Tables/Chairs, Smartboard 30 Lib/Learn Y N

6 120 Computer Lab - Comp stations/chairs 155 Lib/Learn Per Marlene 10/18 (170) N N
6 122 Class - comp stations/chairs, Smartboard 36 Lib/Learn Per Marlene 10/18 (35) N N
6 130 Classroom - Tables/Chairs 30 Lib/Learn Y N
6 131 Classroom - Tables/Chairs 24 Lib/Learn Y N
6 132 Classroom - Tables/Chairs, Smartboard 42 Lib/Learn Y N
6 134 Classroom - Tab Arms, Smartboard 35 Lib/Learn Y N
6 136 Classroom-Round tables, chairs, smartbrd 30 Lib/Learn Y N
6 137 Classroom - Tab Arms, Smartboard 28 Lib/Learn Y N

6 173A TV Production Studio 50 RTV Shared - Arts/Tech Services
6 182 Tables/Chairs 35

6 222 Tables/Chairs - Conference 25 Lib/Learn N N

6 238 Library Classroom - Comp stations/chairs 30 Lib/Learn N N

6 261 Tab Arms 30 Lib/Learn OLSC Training Room N N
6 263 Tables/Chairs  30 ESL LLC
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Y/N

6 264 Tables/Chairs - Fixed lab ESL LLC

7 1104 Stadium Seating - Lecture-Biology 67 Nat.Sci. Y Y
7 1108 Stools/Lab Benches - Lab Biology 32 Nat.Sci. Biology Lab N N
7 1111 Stools/Lab Benches - Lab Biology 32 Nat.Sci. Biology Lab N N
7 1114 Tables/Chairs - Lecture - Chem 60 Nat.Sci. Y Y
7 1115 Stools/Lab Benches - Lab Biology 32 Nat.Sci. Biology Lab N N
7 1120 Stadium Seating - Lecture-Biology 76 Nat.Sci. Y N
7 1121 Stools/Lab Benches - Lab Biology 32 Nat.Sci. Biology Lab N N

7 1201 Tab - Lecture - Chem 44 Nat.Sci.
Newly Restricted 4/25/12
Equipment N N

7 1205 Tab Arms - Lecture - Biology 44 Nat.Sci. Y Y

7 1209 Tab Arms - Lecture - Biology 51 Nat.Sci.
Newly Restricted 4/25/12
Equipment N N

7 1220 Testing Stations - Biology 45 Nat.Sci. Not a classroom N N

7 2102 Tables/Chairs - Lecture - Chem 32 Nat.Sci.
Newly Restricted 4/25/12
Equipment N N

7 2111 Tab Arms - lab - Chemistry 24 Nat.Sci. Chemistry Lab N N
7 2114 Tables/Chairs - Lecture - Chem 60 Nat.Sci. Y Y
7 2117 Stools/Lab Benches - Lab - Chem 18 Nat.Sci. Chemistry Lab N N
7 2122 Computer Stations - Chemistry 36 Nat.Sci. Chemistry Computer Lab N N
7 2123 Stools/Lab Benches - Lab - Chem 24 Nat.Sci. Chemistry Lab N N

11 2101 Tablet Chairs - Physics - white brd 46 Nat.Sci. Newly Restricted 4/25/12 N N
11 2105 Tablet Chairs - Biology - whtie brd 46  Nat.Sci. Y Y
11 2107 Tables & Chairs - Fixed Lab wht brd 24 Nat.Sci. Drafting Lab N N
11 2115 Tables & Chairs - Fixed Lab wht brd 28 Nat.Sci. NSD Computer Lab N N
11 2119 Tablet Chairs - wht brd 55 Nat.Sci. Equipment Issues N N
11 2209 Tables & Chairs - Oceanography wht brd 40 Nat.Sci. Y Y
11 2304 Tablet Chairs - wht brd 24 Nat.Sci. Physics Lab N N

11 2310 Tablet Chairs - wht brd 40 Nat.Sci.
Tutorial Lab Only - ES&A Student
Resource Center N N

11 2312 Tablet Chairs - Biology - whtie brd 60 Nat.Sci. Y Y
11 2316 Tables & Chairs - Comp lab wht brd 20 Nat.Sci. Biology Adjunct Office N N
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11 2324 Tables & Chairs - Earth Sci wht brd 40 Nat.Sci. Y N
11 2402 Assembly Lecture - wht brd 96 Nat.Sci. Call Div for reservation Y N
11 2406 Assembly Lecture - wht brd 96 Nat.Sci. Call Div for reservation Y N

12 1000 Computer Lab 84 Counseling Restricted N N
12 1020 Classroom 41 Counseling Restricted N N
12 1060 Classroom 41 Counseling Restricted N N
12 1080 Classroom 41 Counseling Restricted N N
12 1280 Lecture/Classroom 84 Instruction Y N
13 1220 Classroom 48 Arts/Bus/HT Y N
13 1225 Media/Lab 54 Arts/Bus/HT Restricted (Fall 2014 D.Sciore) Y Y
13 1230 Design/Lab 32 Business Restricted N N
13 1240 Meeting Room 15 Business Restricted N N
13 1245 Lecture/Classroom 31 Arts/Bus/HT Y N
13 1250 Work Room 1 Business Restricted N N
13 1420 Media/Lab 25 Arts Restricted N N
13 1430 Media/Lab 25 Arts Restricted N N
13 1454 Classroom 23 Arts Restricted N N
13 1455 Classroom 32 Arts Restricted N N
13 1700 Assembly 415 Reserve via Campus Events N N
13 2215 Architectural/Lab 24 Tech & Hlth Restricted N N
13 2220 Architectural/Lab 24 Tech & Hlth Restricted N N
13 2225 Architectural/Lab 24 Tech & Hlth Restricted N N
13 2235 Architectural/Lab 24 Tech & Hlth Restricted N N
13 2265 Architectural/Lab 24 Tech & Hlth Restricted N N
13 2250 Meeting Room 8 Tech & Hlth Restricted N N
13 2425 Classroom/Lab 24 Arts Restricted N N
13 2430 Design/Lab 32 Arts Restricted N N
13 2435 Design/Lab 31 Arts Restricted N N
13 2440 Design/Lab 32 Arts Restricted N N
13 2445 Design/Lab 28 Arts Restricted N N
13 2450 Design/Lab 27 Arts Restricted N N
13 2460 Design/Lab 28 Arts Restricted N N
13 2465 Media/Lab 32 Arts Restricted N N

16 B Tables/Chairs - Service Learning 30 Not T&H Building
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Y/N

16 1 Tab Arms/Tiered Aud. (1 lrg.grn.brd.) 102 Bus/Coun
Couns - M,W,F 
Bus. T, TH  N N

16 3 Not Business
16 5 Not Business
16 7 Tab Arms (2 lrg.grn.brds.) 50 Counseling N N

16 9 Tables/Chairs (3 lrg. white boards) 30 DSP&S
Per Carole Ludwig, 10/9 Tables/Chairs & 
3 large white boards. N N

16 11 Tab Arms (2 lrg.grn.brds.) 50 Business N N
16 13 Tab Arms (2 lrg.grn.brds.) 50 Business N N
16 15 Tab Arms 50 Business N N

16 C Modules

17 3-Jan Microcomputer Classroom 36 Business N N
17 5 Computer Lab 60 Business N N
17 7 Tables/Chairs - Computer Class 20 DSPS Inactivate
17 9 Tables/Chairs 32 Business Y Y
17 11A Computer Classroom 35 Business N N
17 11B Computer Classroom 28 Business N N
17 13 Computer Classroom 36 Business N N

18 1 Tab Arms - Special Equip - wht brd 36 Business Y Y
18 5 Computer Classroom - wht brd 28 Business Computer lab - contact Bus Div. N N
18 7 Computer Classroom - wht brd 28 Business N N
18 9 Computer Classroom - wht brd 28 Business N N
18 11 Tables/Chairs - wht brd 40 Business Y Y
18 13 Tables/Chairs - wht brd 36 Business Y Y
18 15 Tab Arms - wht brd 36 Business Restricted 10/16 per J. McGowan N N
18 17 Tables/Chairs - wht brd 40 Business Y Y

18C 1 Inactive in Summer (Linda M 4/16) Per Linda M (4/5/12)
18C 2 Inactive in Summer (Linda M 4/16) Per Linda M (4/5/12)

18D 1 Inactivate in Summer (Linda M 4/16) Per Linda M (4/5/12)
18D 2 Inactivate in Summer (Linda M 4/16) Per Linda M (4/5/12)
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Y/N

19A Child Development Center 20 Business N N
19B 1 Lab-Clothing, Fixed Tables/Chairs 24 Business N N
19B 3 Fireside Conference Room 20 Business N N
19B 5 Lab - Food Preparation 36 Business N N
19B 7 Tab-Arms 40 Business Y Y
19B 9 Tab-Arms 40 Business Y Y

20 1 Fixed Tab Arms/Tiered Aud. 50 Business Y Y
20 5 Tab Arms 37 Business Y Y
20 7 Tab Arms (Dual Classroom) 75 Business Reserved for Counseling do not book Y N
20 9 Tables/Chairs - Int. Design 36 Business To DSPS Spring 13 - Will replace 16-9 N N

21A 1 Tablet Chairs -Temporary Trailer 37 Couns Reserved for Counseling do not book Y N
21A 2 Tablet Chairs -Temporary Trailer 37 Couns Reserved for Counseling do not book Y N

21B 1 Tablet Chairs - Temporary Trailer 35 Business N N
21B 2 Tablet Chairs - Temporary Trailer 35 Business N N

21C 1 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 37 Business Spring 13 Business N N
21C 2 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 37 Business Spring 13 Business N N

21F 1 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 32 Instruction Y Y
21F 2 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 32 Instruction Y Y
21G 1 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 32 Instruction Y Y
21G 2 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 32 Instruction Y Y
21H 1 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 25 Instruction Y Y
21H 2 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 30 Instruction Y Y
21I 1 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 32 Counseling To replace 16-7 - Spring '14 N N
21I 2 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 35 Business Y N
21J 1 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 35 Business Y N
21J 2 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 35 Business Y N

26A 1680 Tab Arms wht brd 35 Humanities Restricted - Honors Office N N
26A 1690 Tab Arms-Sociology & Philosophy-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26A 1811 Tab Arms-History & Art History-wht brd 50 Humanities Y Y



MT. SAC CAMPUS CLASSROOM LISTING
February 19, 2015

*CLASSROOMS ARE RESTRICTED EXCEPT  THOSE HIGHLIGHTED IN YELLOW
*PLEASE NOTE UNDER COMMENTS IF ROOM IS A SMART ROOM 7 E:\042115\Room Utilization\Room Utilization-Listing 4.21.15.xlsx

Building Room Facilities
Seating 

Capacity Division Comments

Allow 
Classes?

Y/N

Allow 
SI, Clubs?

Y/N

26A 1821 Tab Arms-History & Art History-wht brd 50 Humanities Y Y
26A 1831 Tab Arms-History & Art History-wht brd 54 Humanities Y Y
26A 1871 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26A 1881 Tab Arms-Communication-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26A 1891 Tab Arms-Communication-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y

26A 2610 Tab Arms-Communication-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26A 2620 Tab Arms-Psychology & Educ-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26A 2670 Tab Arms-Psychology & Educ-wht brd 50 Humanities Y Y
26A 2690 Tab Arms-Sociology & Philosophy-wht brd 45 Humanities Y Y
26A 2811 Tab Arms-Sociology & Philosophy-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26A 2821 Tab Arms-Psychology & Educ-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26A 2831 Tab Arms-Psychology & Educ-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26A 2841 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 30 Humanities Y Y
26A 2871 Tab Arms-Psychology & Educ-wht brd 50 Humanities Y Y
26A 2891 Tab Arms-Psychology & Educ-wht brd 55 Humanities Y Y

26A 3610 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26A 3620 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26A 3630 Tab Arms-Sociology & Philosophy-wht brd 50 Humanities Y Y
26A 3670 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26A 3680 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26A 3690 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26A 3811 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 30 Humanities Y Y
26A 3821 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 30 Humanities Y Y
26A 3831 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 33 Humanities Y Y
26A 3841 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 33 Humanities Y Y
26A 3871 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26A 3881 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26A 3891 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y

26B 1563 Tables & Chairs - Flex Lab 42 Humanities N N
26B 1553 Tables and Chairs (WRAC lab) 56 Humanities N N
26B 1563C Tables & Chairs 32 Humanities N N
26B 1555 Tables & Chairs (AMLA lab) 30 Humanities N N
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Y/N

26B 3551 Tab Arms-Foreign Languages-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26B 3555 Tab Arms-Foreign Languages-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26B 3561 Tab Arms-Foreign Languages-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26B 3565 Tab Arms-Foreign Languages-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y

26D G210 Tab Arms-Geog & Poli Sci-wht brd 45 Humanities Y Y
26D G220 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 42 Humanities Y Y
26D G280 Tab Arms-Communication-wht brd 36 Humanities Y Y
26D G290 Tab Arms-Geog & Poli Sci-wht brd 48 Humanities Y Y
26D G411 Tab Arms-Geog & Poli Sci-wht brd 40 Humanities Y Y
26D G421 Tab Arms-Geog & Poli Sci-wht brd 40 Humanities Y Y
26D G431 Tab Arms-History & Art History-wht brd 40 Humanities Y Y
26D G471 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 36 Humanities Y Y
26D G481 Tab Arms-Communication-wht brd 36 Humanities Y Y

26D 1411 Tab Arms-Forensics-wht brd 25 Humanities N N
26D 1441 Tables & Chairs-Comm. Lab-wht brd 40 Humanities N N

26D 2210 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 36 Humanities Y Y
26D 2220 Tab Arms-History & Art History-wht brd 36 Humanities Y Y
26D 2230 Tab Arms-Sociology & Philosophy-wht brd 36 Humanities Y Y
26D 2240 Tab Arms-Sociology & Philosophy-wht brd 36 Humanities Y Y
26D 2411 Tab Arms-History & Art History-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26D 2421 Tab Arms-History & Art History-wht brd 40 Humanities Y Y
26D 2431 Tab Arms-Sociology & Philosophy-wht brd 50 Humanities Y Y
26D 2491 Tab Arms-Sociology & Philosophy-wht brd 55 Humanities Y Y

26D 3210 Tables & Chairs-Psyc Lab- wht brd 40 Humanities

1/7/13 - Restricted - Computer classroom 
with specific software for PSYC classes 
only N N

26D 3220 Mountaineer Lab Classroom 20 Humanities N N
26D 3270 Tables & Chairs-Geog & Poli Sci-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26D 3280 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26D 3290 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26D 3411 Tables&Chairs-English, Lit & Journ-wht brd 54 Humanities Y Y
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Y/N

26D 3471 Tab Arms-Foreign Languages-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26D 3481 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26D 3491 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y
26D 3491 Tab Arms-Eng.Lit.Journ wht brd 35 Humanities Y Y

27A Exercise Sci./Wellness Center  Kin. N/A - No classroom space N N
27B Pool Kin. Bleachers Y Y
27C Mat/Activity room, Yoga, etc. Kin. Special mat service N N

28A 102 Machine Shop - Airm/Mfg. 100 Tech&Hlth N N
28A 102G Tables & Chairs - Mfg. 36 Tech&Hlth N N
28A 102H Lab - CAD/CAM Computers 22 Tech&Hlth N N
28A 102K Lab - CIM Computers 22 Tech&Hlth N N
28A 103 Auditorium 208 Camp.Evt. Reservia Via Event Services, x4797 N N

28A 213 Lab - soldering 22 Tech&Hlth N N
28A 215 Lab - computers 20 Tech&Hlth N N

28B 1 Tab Arms-Network Security Prog. 35 Business N N
28B 2 Driving Simulators Lab-Fire & Pol. Dept. Tech&Hlth N N
28B 3 Tables/Chairs 35 Tech&Hlth Y Y

28B 4 Tables/Chairs 35 Tech&Hlth
Restricted 4/19
Priority N N

28B 5 Computers N N

28B 103 Tables/Chairs/Multi-Media(2 lg grn brds) 36 Tech&Hlth N N
28B 104 Tables/Chairs Tab Arms 36 Tech&Hlth SI/Clubs book directly from T&H N Y
28B 106 CAD/CAM lab (1 lg,2sml grn brds) 23 Tech&Hlth Should be ready in Spring 2015 N N
28B 107 Tables/Chairs/Multi-Media(2 lg grn brds) 36 Tech&Hlth Priority Smart Room Y Y
28B 108 Lab - DELTA Computers 34 Tech&Hlth N N

28B 201 Tab Arms (1 lg.brn.brd) 43 Tech&Hlth Restricted FA N N
28B 203 Tables/Chairs (1 lg grn brd) 35 Tech&Hlth Restricted FA Equipment N N
28B 204 Tab Arms (1 lg.brn.brd) 43 Tech&Hlth Restricted FA Equipment N N
28B 206 Tab Arms (1 lg.brn.brd) 40 Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
28B 207 Tab Arms & Tables/Chairs (1 lg grn brd) 30 Tech&Hlth Restricted Equipment Y Y
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28B 208 Tab Arms (1 lg grn brd) 53 Tech&Hlth Restricted FA N N
28B 209 Tab Arms (1 lg brn brd) 40 Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
28B 210 Fixed Tab Arms/Tiered (1 lg brn brd) 91 Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
28B 212 Fixed Tab Arms/Tiered (1 lg brn brd) 75 Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y

28B 301A ARCH Computer Lab 18 Tech&Hlth N N
28B 301B GIS/ARCH Computer Lab 19 Tech&Hlth N N
28B 305 Lab - Drafting stations 24 Tech&Hlth N N
28B 308 Lab - Comp. Aided Drafting 20 Tech&Hlth N N
28B 310 Lab - Drafting stations 24 Tech&Hlth N N
28B 312 Lab - Drafting stations 24 Tech&Hlth N N

28B 401 Lab - Basic Electronics 22 Tech&Hlth N N
28B 403 Lab - TV/Video/soldering 22 Tech&Hlth N N
28B 404 Lab - Computers 20 Tech&Hlth N N
28B 405 Lab - Microprocessor Sys. 22 Tech&Hlth N N
28B 410 Lab - Microwave & Communications 22 Tech&Hlth N N
28B 412 Lab - Industrial Electronic Comp. Lab 12 Tech&Hlth N N

29D 1 30 Kin. Trailer is no longer available. N N
29D 2 30 Counseling Trailer is no longer available. N

30 Adult Education Cont. Ed. Contact Madelyn Arballo X4845 Y Y

31A 4 Rooms 32 Cont. Ed.
Email cc to Lourdes Granda and 
Marchelle Nairne-Proulx when booking Y Y

31B 4 Rooms 32 Cont. Ed. (See above 31A) Y Y
32 Adult Education Cont. Ed. Contact Madelyn Arballo X4845 Y Y
35 Cont. Ed. Contact Madelyn Arballo X4845 Y Y

40 117 General Use Classrooms 36 Instruction White Board/Screen Tab Chairs Y Y
40 125 General Use Classrooms 36 Instruction Fire Academy - Restricted N N
40 123 General Use Classrooms 50 Instruction White Board/Screen Tables/Chairs Y Y

45 1462 Smart Classroom 36 Kin Used for study hall, pregame N N
45 1411 Dance, Tap, Martial Arts Kin Special wood service N N
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45 1421 Pilates Equip Room Kin No available space, equipment N N

46 1 Tab Arms - Psych. Tech 40 Facilities Previous KIN offices N N
46 2 Tab Arms - Psych. Tech 40 Facilities Previous KIN offices N N
46 3 Tab Arms - Psych. Tech 40 Facilities Previous KIN offices N N

60 1306 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 24 Nat.Sci. Astronomy Lab N N
60 1503 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 30 Nat.Sci. Physics Lab N N
60 1506 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 30 Nat.Sci. Physics Lab N N
60 1511 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 24 Nat.Sci. Oceanography Lab N N
60 1512 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 24 Nat.Sci. Geology Lab N N
60 1515 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 24 Nat.Sci. Earth Science Lab N N
60 1620 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 30 Nat.Sci. Physics Lab N N
60 1628 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 30 Nat.Sci. Physics Lab N N

60 2503 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 30 Nat.Sci. Anatomy Lab N N
60 2506 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 24 Nat.Sci. Microbiology Lab N N
60 2511 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 30 Nat.Sci. Anatomy Lab N N
60 2512 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 24 Nat.Sci. Histotech Lab N N
60 2515 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 24 Nat.Sci. Physiology Lab N N
60 2620 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 35 Nat.Sci. Anthropology Lab N N
60 2628 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 24 Nat.Sci. Biology Lab N N
60 3601 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 30 Nat.Sci. Chemistry Lab N N
60 3609 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 30 Nat.Sci. Chemistry Lab N N
60 3617 30 Nat.Sci. Chemistry Lab N N
60 3620 30 Nat.Sci. Chemistry Lab N N
60 3628 30 Nat.Sci. Chemistry Lab N N

61 1310 Ftbl & Chair - Comp. Lab 49 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF - Computer Lab N N
61 1314 Ftbl & Chair - Comp. Lab 76 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF - T-MARC N N
61 1318 Ftbl & Chair - Comp. Lab 99 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF - M.A.R.C. N N
61 1418 Tables & Chairs 24 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF - Computer Lab N N
61 1420 Assembly Auditorium 57 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF - Equipment N N
61 1515 Gallery 60 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF - BJ Meek Collection N N
61 1525 Gallery 60 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF - Science Collection N N
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61 2302 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 2306 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 2310 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 2311 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 2312 Tables & Chairs - Anthropology 41 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF - Equipment/Materials N N
61 2315 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 2316 Tab Arms - Math & Sci. - wht brd 68 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 2319 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 2320 Stadium Seating-Math&Sci. - wht brd 64 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 2406 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y N
61 2410 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 2414 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 2418 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 2419 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y

61 3302 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 3306 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 3310 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 3311 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 3315 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 3319 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 3406 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 40 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y N
61 3410 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 3411 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 3414 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 3415 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 3418 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
61 3419 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36 Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y

66 101 Tab Arms 32 Cont. Ed
Email cc to Lourdes Granda and 
Marchelle Nairne-Proulx when booking Y Y

66 105 Tab Arms 32 Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
66 109 Tab Arms 32 Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
66 117 Tab Arms 32 Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
66 118 Tab Arms 32 Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
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Building Room Facilities
Seating 

Capacity Division Comments

Allow 
Classes?

Y/N

Allow 
SI, Clubs?

Y/N

66 120 Tab Arms 32 Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
66 125 Tab Arms 32 Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
66 129 Tab Arms 32 Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
66 130 Tables & Chairs - Study Classroom 40 Cont. Ed Restricted Lab not booked via Banner N N
66 130A Study Room Cont. Ed N N
66 130B Study Room Cont. Ed N N
66 130C Study Room Cont. Ed N N
66 137 Tables/Chairs 32 Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
66 141 Tables/Chairs 32 Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
66 169 Tables & Chairs - Fixed Lab 38 Cont. Ed Restricted Lab not booked via Banner N N
66 171 Tables/Chairs 32 Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
66 181 Tables/Chairs 32 Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
66 183 Tables/Chairs 32 Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
66 186 Tables/Chairs 32 Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y

66 201 Tab Arms-Sign Language-wht brd 33 Humanities Y Y
66 205 Tab Arms-Sign Language-wht brd 33 Humanities Y Y
66 209 Individual Tables/Chairs-AmLa-wht brd 32 Humanities Y Y
66 222 Individual Tables/Chairs-AmLa-wht brd 33 Humanities Y Y
66 228 Lanuguage Lab 2 - Fixed lab 36 ESL Restricted N N
66 238 Lanuguage Lab 3 - Fixed lab 36 ESL Restricted N N
66 246 Individual Tables/Chairs-AmLa-wht brd 33 Humanities Y Y
66 248 Ind Tables/Chairs-Foreign Lang-wht brd 33 Humanities Y Y

66 263 Instructional Support Room ESL These are offices & faculty workroom. N N

66 263A Office ESL These are offices & faculty workroom. N N

66 263B Office ESL These are offices & faculty workroom. N N

66 263C Tutor Room ESL These are offices & faculty workroom. N N

66 263D Tutor Room ESL These are offices & faculty workroom. N N

66 263E Media Room ESL These are offices & faculty workroom. N N
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Building Room Facilities
Seating 

Capacity Division Comments

Allow 
Classes?

Y/N

Allow 
SI, Clubs?

Y/N

66 267 Ind Tables/Chairs-Foreign Lang-wht brd 32 Humanities
Email cc to Lourdes Granda and 
Marchelle Nairne-Proulx when booking Y Y

66 269 Ind Tables/Chairs-Foreign Lang-wht brd 32 Humanities (See above) Y Y
66 271 Tab Arms 32 Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
66 280 Tab Arms 32 Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
66 281 Tab Arms 32 Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
66 283 Tab Arms 32 Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
66 286 Tab Arms 32 Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y

46 1 Tab Arms - Psych. Tech 40 Tech&Hlth Not T&H
46 2 Tab Arms - Psych. Tech 40 Tech&Hlth Not T&H
46 3 Tab Arms - Psych. Tech 40 Tech&Hlth Not T&H

67A 117 Radiology lab 36 Tech&Hlth N N
67A 123 Radiology Classroom 36 Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
67A 134 Respiratory Therapy Lab 36 Tech&Hlth N N

67A 138 Tables/Chairs - Resp. Therapy 36 Tech&Hlth

Smart Room Call Division for reservation, 
this room is adjacent to a lab and the 
faculty sometimes do special projects 
using both rooms. Y Y

67A 150 Tables/Chairs - Nursing 48 Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
67A 205 Tables/Chairs - Mental Health 48 Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
67A 206 Tables/Chairs - Nursing 48 Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
67A 215 Tables/Chairs - Mental Health 48 Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
67A 216 Tables/Chairs - Nursing 48 Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
67A 225 Tables/Chairs - Mental Health 48 Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
67A 232 Nursing Lab 24 Tech&Hlth N N
67A 233 Tables/Chairs - Mental Health 48 Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
67A 238 Mental Health Lab 24 Tech&Hlth N N

69 10 Welding Shop 78 Tech&Hlth N N
69 11 Welding Classroom 30 Tech&Hlth N N
69 12 Air Conditioning Lab 30 Tech&Hlth N N
69 20 Air Conditioning Shop 32 Tech&Hlth N N
69 21 Air Conditioning Classroom 30 Tech&Hlth N N
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Building Room Facilities
Seating 

Capacity Division Comments

Allow 
Classes?

Y/N

Allow 
SI, Clubs?

Y/N

69 22 AIRC Electronics Lab 18 Tech&Hlth N N
69 24 AIRC Mechanical Lab 22 Tech&Hlth N N

73 1810 Child Development Business
73 1820 Child Development Business
73 1840 Child Development Business
73 1860 Child Development Business

IDHL 14 Electronics - Tables/Chairs 24 Tech&Hlth N N
IDHL 15 Graphics Lab - Computer Stations 24 N N
IDHL 16 Electronics - Tables/Chairs 24 Tech&Hlth N N

80 1200 Lab, wht brd, media 40 Nat.Sci. Restricted 4/25/12 N N
80 1210 Not a classroom N N
80 1220 Lecture, wht brd, media 40 Nat.Sci. Y N
80 1230 Not a classroom N N
80 1240 Lecture, wht brd, media 40 Nat.Sci. Y N
80 1250 Lab, wht brd, media 40 Nat.Sci. Ag Lab N N
80 1260 Lab Nat.Sci. Ag Lab N N
80 1321 wht brd, media 40 Nat.Sci. Not a classroom N N
80 1331 Lecture/lab Nat.Sci. Preferred Room Y Y

80 1401 Lab, wht brd, media 40 Nat.Sci. Y N
80 1421A Nat.Sci. Storage N N
80 1421 Lecture, wht brd, media 40 Nat.Sci. Classes only Y N
80 1431 Lecture, wht brd, media 40 Nat.Sci. Classes only Y N
80 1441 Nat.Sci. Not a classroom N N
80 1451 Lab, wht brd, media 40 Nat.Sci. Equipment N N
80 1460 Lab, wht brd, media 40 Nat.Sci. Computer Lab N N
80 1470 Nat.Sci. Staff Office N N

80 1641 wht brd Nat.Sci. Student Resource Center N N
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Building Room Facilities
Seating 

Capacity
27A Exercise Sci./Wellness Center  
13 1700 Assembly 415
2 T132 Assembly Auditorium 339
2 T121 Dance - Studio 317
2 M139 Assembly Auditorium 248

28A 103 Auditorium 208
6 120 Computer Lab - Comp stations/chairs 155
2 T130 Theatre 150
2 T122 Dance - Studio 136
2 T120 Tab Arms - Theatre 125

12 1 Tab Arms/Fixed Aud.(1 lg.grn.brd.) 109
12 15 Fixed Tab Arms Aud.(1 lrg.grn.brd.) 109

16 1 Tab Arms/Tiered Aud. (1 lrg.grn.brd.) 102
2 T133 None - Support 100

28A 102 Machine Shop - Airm/Mfg. 100
61 1318 Ftbl & Chair - Comp. Lab 99
11 2402 Assembly Lecture - wht brd 96
11 2406 Assembly Lecture - wht brd 96

28B 210 Fixed Tab Arms/Tiered (1 lg brn brd) 91
2 M108 Tables/Chairs - Choral 78

69 10 Welding Shop 78
7 1120 Stadium Seating - Lecture-Biology 76

61 1314 Ftbl & Chair - Comp. Lab 76
20 7 Tab Arms (Dual Classroom) 75

28B 212 Fixed Tab Arms/Tiered (1 lg brn brd) 75
6 110 Tutoring Area - English - Tables/Chairs 69

61 2316 Tab Arms - Math & Sci. - wht brd 68
7 1104 Stadium Seating - Lecture-Biology 67

61 2320 Stadium Seating-Math&Sci. - wht brd 64
7 1114 Tables/Chairs - Lecture - Chem 60
7 2114 Tables/Chairs - Lecture - Chem 60

11 2312 Tablet Chairs - Biology - whtie brd 60
17 5 Computer Lab 60
61 1515 Gallery 60
61 1525 Gallery 60

28B 208 Tab Arms (1 lg grn brd) 57
61 1420 Assembly Auditorium 57

26B 1553 Tables and Chairs (WRAC lab) 56
11 2119 Tablet Chairs - wht brd 55

26A 2891 Tab Arms-Psychology & Educ-wht brd 55
26D 2491 Tab Arms-Sociology & Philosophy-wht brd 55
13 1225 Media/Lab 54

26A 1831 Tab Arms-History & Art History-wht brd 54
26D 3411 Tables&Chairs-English, Lit & Journ-wht brd 54



28B 204 Tab Arms (1 lg.brn.brd) 54

7 1209 Tab Arms - Lecture - Biology 51
6 173A TV Production Studio 50

16 7 Tab Arms (2 lrg.grn.brds.) 50
16 11 Tab Arms (2 lrg.grn.brds.) 50
16 13 Tab Arms (2 lrg.grn.brds.) 50
16 15 Tab Arms 50
20 1 Fixed Tab Arms/Tiered Aud. 50

26A 1811 Tab Arms-History & Art History-wht brd 50
26A 1821 Tab Arms-History & Art History-wht brd 50
26A 2670 Tab Arms-Psychology & Educ-wht brd 50
26A 2871 Tab Arms-Psychology & Educ-wht brd 50
26A 3630 Tab Arms-Sociology & Philosophy-wht brd 50
26D 2431 Tab Arms-Sociology & Philosophy-wht brd 50
40 123 General Use Classrooms 50
1A 8 Tables/Chairs - Fixed lab 49
61 1310 Ftbl & Chair - Comp. Lab 49
4 134 Tab Arms 48

13 1220 Classroom 48
26D G290 Tab Arms-Geog & Poli Sci-wht brd 48
67A 150 Tables/Chairs - Nursing 48
67A 205 Tables/Chairs - Mental Health 48

67A 206 Tables/Chairs - Nursing 48

67A 215 Tables/Chairs - Mental Health 48
67A 216 Tables/Chairs - Nursing 48
67A 225 Tables/Chairs - Mental Health 48
67A 233 Tables/Chairs - Mental Health 48

2 M109 Tables/Chairs - Flex lab 47
4 127 Tab Arms 47
4 138 Tab Arms 47
6 109 Tutoring Area - Math - Tables/Chairs 47

11 2101 Tablet Chairs - Physics - white brd 46
11 2105 Tablet Chairs - Biology - whtie brd 46
2 M104 Tab Arms 45
7 1220 Testing Stations - Biology 45

26A 2690 Tab Arms-Sociology & Philosophy-wht brd 45



26D G210 Tab Arms-Geog & Poli Sci-wht brd 45

7 1201 Tab - Lecture - Chem 44
7 1205 Tab Arms - Lecture - Biology 44

1A 9 None - Support 43
28B 201 Tab Arms (1 lg.brn.brd) 43
28B 209 Tab Arms (1 lg brn brd) 43

2 M107 Tab Arms - Music Lecture Room 42
4 118 Tables/Chairs - Lounge 42
6 132 Classroom - Tables/Chairs, Smartboard 42

26B 1563 Tables & Chairs - Flex Lab 42
26D G220 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 42
28B 207 Tab Arms & Tables/Chairs (1 lg grn brd) 41
61 2312 Tables & Chairs - Anthropology 41
11 2209 Tables & Chairs - Oceanography wht brd 40

11 2310 Tablet Chairs - wht brd 40
11 2324 Tables & Chairs - Earth Sci wht brd 40
18 11 Tables/Chairs - wht brd 40
18 17 Tables/Chairs - wht brd 40

19B 7 Tab-Arms 40
19B 9 Tab-Arms 40
26D G411 Tab Arms-Geog & Poli Sci-wht brd 40
26D G421 Tab Arms-Geog & Poli Sci-wht brd 40
26D G431 Tab Arms-History & Art History-wht brd 40
26D 1441 Tables & Chairs-Comm. Lab-wht brd 40
26D 2421 Tab Arms-History & Art History-wht brd 40

26D 3210 Tables & Chairs-Psyc Lab- wht brd 40
28B 206 Tab Arms (1 lg.brn.brd) 40
46 1 Tab Arms - Psych. Tech 40
46 2 Tab Arms - Psych. Tech 40
46 3 Tab Arms - Psych. Tech 40
61 3406 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 40
66 130 Tables & Chairs - Study Classroom 40
46 1 Tab Arms - Psych. Tech 40
46 2 Tab Arms - Psych. Tech 40
46 3 Tab Arms - Psych. Tech 40
80 1200 Lab, wht brd, media 40
80 1220 Lecture, wht brd, media 40
80 1240 Lecture, wht brd, media 40
80 1250 Lab, wht brd, media 40



80 1321 wht brd, media 40
80 1401 Lab, wht brd, media 40
80 1421 Lecture, wht brd, media 40
80 1431 Lecture, wht brd, media 40
80 1451 Lab, wht brd, media 40
80 1460 Lab, wht brd, media 40
66 169 Tables & Chairs - Fixed Lab 38
2 M119 Tables/Chairs - Music 37

20 5 Tab Arms 37

21A 1 Tablet Chairs -Temporary Trailer 37

21A 2 Tablet Chairs -Temporary Trailer 37
21C 1 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 37
21C 2 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 37

4 136 Tables/Chairs 36
6 122 Class - comp stations/chairs, Smartboard 36
7 2122 Computer Stations - Chemistry 36

17 3-Jan Microcomputer Classroom 36
17 13 Computer Classroom 36
18 1 Tab Arms - Special Equip - wht brd 36
18 13 Tables/Chairs - wht brd 36
18 15 Tab Arms - wht brd 36

19B 5 Lab - Food Preparation 36
20 9 Tables/Chairs - Int. Design 36

26D G280 Tab Arms-Communication-wht brd 36
26D G471 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 36
26D G481 Tab Arms-Communication-wht brd 36
26D 2210 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 36
26D 2220 Tab Arms-History & Art History-wht brd 36
26D 2230 Tab Arms-Sociology & Philosophy-wht brd 36
26D 2240 Tab Arms-Sociology & Philosophy-wht brd 36
28A 102G Tables & Chairs - Mfg. 36
28B 103 Tables/Chairs/Multi-Media(2 lg grn brds) 36
28B 104 Tables/Chairs Tab Arms 36
28B 107 Tables/Chairs/Multi-Media(2 lg grn brds) 36
40 117 General Use Classrooms 36
40 125 General Use Classrooms 36
45 1462 Smart Classroom 36
61 2302 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36
61 2306 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36
61 2310 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36
61 2311 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36



61 2315 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36
61 2319 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36
61 2406 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36
61 2410 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36
61 2414 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36
61 2418 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36
61 2419 Tab Arms - Math - wht brd 36
61 3302 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36
61 3306 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36
61 3310 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36
61 3311 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36
61 3315 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36
61 3319 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36
61 3410 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36
61 3411 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36
61 3414 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36
61 3415 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36
61 3418 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36
61 3419 Tab Arms - Math - Chalkboard 36
66 228 Lanuguage Lab 2 - Fixed lab 36
66 238 Lanuguage Lab 3 - Fixed lab 36

67A 117 Radiology lab 36
67A 123 Radiology Classroom 36
67A 134 Respiratory Therapy Lab 36

67A 138 Tables/Chairs - Resp. Therapy 36
6 134 Classroom - Tab Arms, Smartboard 35

6 138 Classroom - comp stations/chairs 35
6 182 Tables/Chairs 35

17 11A Computer Classroom 35
21B 1 Tablet Chairs - Temporary Trailer 35
21B 2 Tablet Chairs - Temporary Trailer 35
21I 2 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 35
21J 1 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 35
21J 2 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 35
26A 1680 Tab Arms wht brd 35
26A 1690 Tab Arms-Sociology & Philosophy-wht brd 35
26A 1871 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35
26A 1881 Tab Arms-Communication-wht brd 35
26A 1891 Tab Arms-Communication-wht brd 35



26A 2610 Tab Arms-Communication-wht brd 35
26A 2620 Tab Arms-Psychology & Educ-wht brd 35
26A 2811 Tab Arms-Sociology & Philosophy-wht brd 35
26A 2821 Tab Arms-Psychology & Educ-wht brd 35
26A 2831 Tab Arms-Psychology & Educ-wht brd 35
26A 3610 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35
26A 3620 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35
26A 3670 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35
26A 3680 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35
26A 3690 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35
26A 3871 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35
26A 3881 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35
26A 3891 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35
26B 3551 Tab Arms-Foreign Languages-wht brd 35
26B 3555 Tab Arms-Foreign Languages-wht brd 35
26B 3561 Tab Arms-Foreign Languages-wht brd 35
26B 3565 Tab Arms-Foreign Languages-wht brd 35
26D 2411 Tab Arms-History & Art History-wht brd 35
26D 3270 Tables & Chairs-Geog & Poli Sci-wht brd 35
26D 3280 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35
26D 3290 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35
26D 3471 Tab Arms-Foreign Languages-wht brd 35
26D 3481 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35
26D 3491 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 35
26D 3491 Tab Arms-Eng.Lit.Journ wht brd 35
28B 1 Tab Arms-Network Security Prog. 35
28B 3 Paramedic -EMT Classroom 35

28B 4 Tables/Chairs 35
28B 203 Tables/Chairs (1 lg grn brd) 35
60 2620 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 35

28B 108 Lab - DELTA Computers 34
1A 1A Tables/Chairs - Flex lab 33
2 T134 Non - Locker 33
2 T138 None - Locker 33
6 101 LARC - Tables/Chairs/carrels 33

26A 3831 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 33
26A 3841 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 33
66 201 Tab Arms-Sign Language-wht brd 33
66 205 Tab Arms-Sign Language-wht brd 33
66 222 Individual Tables/Chairs-AmLa-wht brd 33
66 246 Individual Tables/Chairs-AmLa-wht brd 33
66 248 Ind Tables/Chairs-Foreign Lang-wht brd 33



7 1108 Stools/Lab Benches - Lab Biology 32
7 1111 Stools/Lab Benches - Lab Biology 32
7 1115 Stools/Lab Benches - Lab Biology 32
7 1121 Stools/Lab Benches - Lab Biology 32

7 2102 Tables/Chairs - Lecture - Chem 32
13 1230 Design/Lab 32
13 1455 Classroom 32
13 2430 Design/Lab 32
13 2440 Design/Lab 32
13 2465 Media/Lab 32
17 9 Tables/Chairs 32
21F 1 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 32
21F 2 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 32
21G 1 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 32
21G 2 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 32
21I 1 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 32
26B 1563C Tables & Chairs 32

31A 4 Rooms 32
31B 4 Rooms 32

66 101 Tab Arms 32
66 105 Tab Arms 32
66 109 Tab Arms 32
66 117 Tab Arms 32
66 118 Tab Arms 32
66 120 Tab Arms 32
66 125 Tab Arms 32
66 129 Tab Arms 32
66 137 Tables/Chairs 32
66 141 Tables/Chairs 32
66 171 Tables/Chairs 32
66 181 Tables/Chairs 32
66 183 Tables/Chairs 32
66 186 Tables/Chairs 32
66 209 Individual Tables/Chairs-AmLa-wht brd 32

66 267 Ind Tables/Chairs-Foreign Lang-wht brd 32
66 269 Ind Tables/Chairs-Foreign Lang-wht brd 32
66 271 Tab Arms 32



66 280 Tab Arms 32
66 281 Tab Arms 32
66 283 Tab Arms 32
66 286 Tab Arms 32
69 20 Air Conditioning Shop 32
13 1245 Lecture/Classroom 31
13 2435 Design/Lab 31
1A 10 Tables/Chairs - Fixed lab 30
2 M117 Tab Arms - Music 30
2 T136 Tables/Chairs - Lounge 30
6 109 Tutoring Area - Math - Tables/Chairs 30
6 112 Classroom - Tables/Chairs, Smartboard 30
6 130 Classroom - Tables/Chairs 30
6 136 Classroom-Round tables, chairs, smartbrd 30
6 238 Library Classroom - Comp stations/chairs 30
6 261 Tab Arms 30
6 263 Tables/Chairs  30

12 3 Lab Tables/Chairs 30
12 13 Tab Arms 30
16 B Tables/Chairs - Service Learning 30

16 9 Tables/Chairs (3 lrg. white boards) 30
21H 2 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 30
26A 2841 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 30
26A 3811 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 30
26A 3821 Tab Arms-Engl, Lit, & Journ-wht brd 30
26B 1555 Tables & Chairs (AMLA lab) 30
29D 1 30
29D 2 30
60 1503 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 30
60 1506 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 30
60 1620 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 30
60 1628 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 30
60 2503 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 30
60 2511 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 30
60 3601 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 30
60 3609 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 30
60 3617 30
60 3620 30
60 3628 30
69 11 Welding Classroom 30
69 12 Air Conditioning Lab 30
69 21 Air Conditioning Classroom 30



6 137 Classroom - Tab Arms, Smartboard 28
11 2115 Tables & Chairs - Fixed Lab wht brd 28
13 2445 Design/Lab 28
13 2460 Design/Lab 28
17 11B Computer Classroom 28
18 5 Computer Classroom - wht brd 28
18 7 Computer Classroom - wht brd 28
18 9 Computer Classroom - wht brd 28
1A 1B None-Support 27
13 2450 Design/Lab 27
1A 1 Tables/Chairs - Flex lab 25
1A 2 Tables/Chairs - Conference 25
1A 3 Tables/Chairs - Flex lab 25
1A 4 Tables/Chairs - Flex lab 25
1A 6 Tables/Chairs - Fixed lab 25
1A 7 Tables/Chairs - Flex lab 25
2 M102 Tables/Chairs - Fixed lab 25
2 M103 Portable - Support 25
6 222 Tables/Chairs - Conference 25

13 1420 Media/Lab 25
13 1430 Media/Lab 25

21H 1 Tablet Chairs - temporary trailer 25
26D 1411 Tab Arms-Forensics-wht brd 25

6 131 Classroom - Tables/Chairs 24
7 2111 Tab Arms - lab - Chemistry 24
7 2123 Stools/Lab Benches - Lab - Chem 24

11 2107 Tables & Chairs - Fixed Lab wht brd 24
11 2304 Tablet Chairs - wht brd 24
12 5 Lab Tables/Chairs - water 24
12 7 Lab Tables/Chairs 24
12 11 Lab Tables/Chairs-Animal Science 24
13 2215 Architectural/Lab 24
13 2220 Architectural/Lab 24
13 2225 Architectural/Lab 24
13 2235 Architectural/Lab 24
13 2265 Architectural/Lab 24
13 2425 Classroom/Lab 24

19B 1 Lab-Clothing, Fixed Tables/Chairs 24
28B 305 Lab - Drafting stations 24
28B 310 Lab - Drafting stations 24
28B 312 Lab - Drafting stations 24
60 1306 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 24
60 1511 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 24



60 1512 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 24
60 1515 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 24
60 2506 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 24
60 2512 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 24
60 2515 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 24
60 2628 Ftbl & Chair - Fixed Lab 24
61 1418 Tables & Chairs 24

67A 232 Nursing Lab 24
67A 238 Mental Health Lab 24
IDHL 14 Electronics - Tables/Chairs 24
IDHL 15 Graphics Lab - Computer Stations 24
IDHL 16 Electronics - Tables/Chairs 24
13 1454 Classroom 23

28B 106 CAD/CAM lab (1 lg,2sml grn brds) 23
1A 11 None-Support 22
2 M106 Tables/Chairs - Vice lab 22

28A 102H Lab - CAD/CAM Computers 22
28A 102K Lab - CIM Computers 22
28A 213 Lab - soldering 22
28B 401 Lab - Basic Electronics 22
28B 403 Lab - TV/Video/soldering 22
28B 405 Lab - Microprocessor Sys. 22
28B 410 Lab - Microwave & Communications 22
69 24 AIRC Mechanical Lab 22
2 T129 None - Support 21
2 M101 Tables/Chairs - Guitar lab 20
4 101 Tables/Chairs - Conference 20
6 168 Tables/Chairs - Conference 20

11 2316 Tables & Chairs - Comp lab wht brd 20
17 7 Tables/Chairs - Computer Class 20

19A Child Development Center 20
19B 3 Fireside Conference Room 20
26D 3220 Mountaineer Lab Classroom 20
28A 215 Lab - computers 20
28B 308 Lab - Comp. Aided Drafting 20
28B 404 Lab - Computers 20
28B 301B GIS/ARCH Computer Lab 19

7 2117 Stools/Lab Benches - Lab - Chem 18
28B 301A ARCH Computer Lab 18
69 22 AIRC Electronics Lab 18
13 1240 Meeting Room 15

28B 412 Lab - Industrial Electronic Comp. Lab 12
13 2250 Meeting Room 8



13 1250 Work Room 1

3 Gym

6 264 Tables/Chairs - Fixed lab

16 3
16 5

16 C Modules

18C 1 Inactive in Summer (Linda M 4/16)
18C 2 Inactive in Summer (Linda M 4/16)

18D 1 Inactivate in Summer (Linda M 4/16)
18D 2 Inactivate in Summer (Linda M 4/16)



27B Pool
27C Mat/Activity room, Yoga, etc.

28B 2 Driving Simulators Lab-Fire & Pol. Dept.
28B 5 Computers

30 Adult Education
32 Adult Education
35

45 1411 Dance, Tap, Martial Arts
45 1421 Pilates Equip Room

66 130A Study Room
66 130B Study Room
66 130C Study Room

66 263 Instructional Support Room

66 263A Office

66 263B Office

66 263C Tutor Room

66 263D Tutor Room



66 263E Media Room

80 1210
80 1230
80 1260 Lab
80 1331 Lecture/lab

80 1421A
80 1441
80 1470

80 1641 wht brd



Division Comments

Allow 
Classes?

Y/N

Allow 
SI, Clubs?

Y/N
Kin. N/A - No classroom space N N

Reserve via Campus Events N N
Arts Sophia Clarke N N
Kin. N N

N N
Camp.Evt. Reservia Via Event Services, x4797 N N
Lib/Learn Per Marlene 10/18 (170) N N

Arts Restricted N N
Kin. N N
Arts 11/16 Unrestricted Lecture Space Y Y

Nat.Sci. No internet
Humanities No internet

Bus/Coun
Couns - M,W,F 
Bus. T, TH  Y N

Arts N N
Tech&Hlth N N

Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF - M.A.R.C. N N
Nat.Sci. Call Div for reservation Y N
Nat.Sci. Call Div for reservation Y N

Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
Arts N N

Tech&Hlth N N
Nat.Sci. Newly Restricted 4/25/12 Y N
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF - T-MARC N N
Business Per Linda M (4/5/12) Y Y

Tech&Hlth Fire and Marshall N N
Lib/Learn Per Marlene 10/18 (30) N N
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. Y Y
Nat.Sci. Newly Unrestricted Y Y
Nat.Sci. Y Y
Business N N
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF - BJ Meek Collection N N
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF - Science Collection N N

Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF - Equipment N N

Humanities N N
Nat.Sci. Equipment Issues N N

Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Arts/Bus/HT Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y



Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y

Nat.Sci.
Newly Restricted 4/25/12
Equipment N N

RTV Shared - Arts/Tech Services
Counseling N N

Business Y Y
Business Y Y
Business Y Y
Business Y Y

Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Instruction White Board/Screen Tables/Chairs Y Y

Arts N N
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF - Computer Lab N N
Business Inactivate

Arts/Bus/HT Y N
Humanities Y Y
Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y

Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y

Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y

Arts N N
Business Inactivate
Business Inactivate

Lib/Learn Per Marlene 10/18 (Room Chg from 106) N N
Nat.Sci. Newly Restricted 4/25/12 N N
 Nat.Sci. Y Y

Arts 11/16 Unrestricted Lecture Space Y Y
Nat.Sci. Not a classroom N N

Humanities Y Y



Humanities Y Y

Nat.Sci.
Newly Restricted 4/25/12
Equipment N N

Nat.Sci. Y Y
Arts N N

Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y

Arts 11/16 Unrestricted Lecture Space Y Y
Inactivate

Lib/Learn Per Marlene 10/18 (24) Y N
Humanities N N
Humanities Y Y
Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y

Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF - Equipment/Materials N N
Nat.Sci. Y Y

Nat.Sci.
Tutorial Lab Only - ES&A Student
Resource Center N N

Nat.Sci. Y N
Business Per Linda M (4/5/12) Y Y
Business Per Linda M (4/5/12) Y Y
Business Y Y
Business Y Y

Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities N N
Humanities Y Y

Humanities

1/7/13 - Restricted - Computer classroom 
with specific software for PSYC classes 
only N N

Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
Facilities Previous KIN offices N N
Facilities Previous KIN offices N N
Facilities Previous KIN offices N N
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y N
Cont. Ed Restricted Lab not booked via Banner N N

Tech&Hlth Not T&H
Tech&Hlth Not T&H
Tech&Hlth Not T&H

Nat.Sci. Restricted 4/25/12 N N
Nat.Sci. Y N
Nat.Sci. Y N
Nat.Sci. Ag Lab N N



Nat.Sci. Not a classroom N N
Nat.Sci. Y N
Nat.Sci. Classes only Y N
Nat.Sci. Classes only Y N
Nat.Sci. Equipment N N
Nat.Sci. Computer Lab N N
Cont. Ed Restricted Lab not booked via Banner N N

Arts 11/16 Unrestricted Lecture Space Y Y
Business Unrestricted 1/14/13 Y Y

Couns Ready in Winter/Spring 2013 Y N

Couns Ready in Winter/Spring 2013 Y N
Business Spring 13 Business N N
Business Spring 13 Business N N
Business Inactivate

Lib/Learn Per Marlene 10/18 (35) N N
Nat.Sci. Chemistry Computer Lab N N
Business N N
Business N N
Business Per Linda M (4/5/12) Y Y
Business Y Y
Business Restricted 10/16 per J. McGowan N N
Business N N
Business To DSPS Spring 13 - Will replace 16-9 N N

Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Tab Arms-Communication-wht brd Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth SI/Clubs book directly from T&H N Y
Tech&Hlth Priority Smart Room Y Y
Instruction White Board/Screen Tab Chairs Y Y
Instruction Fire Academy - Restricted N N

Kin Used for study hall, pregame N N
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y



Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y N
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF Y Y

ESL Restricted N N
ESL Restricted N N

Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
Tech&Hlth N N

Tech&Hlth

Smart Room Call Division for reservation, 
this room is adjacent to a lab and the 
faculty sometimes do special projects 
using both rooms. Y Y

Lib/Learn Per Marlene 10/18 (35) Y N

Lib/Learn
Only for library info sessions Room does 
not exist

Business N N
Business N N
Business N N
Business Fall 13 Y N
Business Fall 13 Y N
Business Fall 13 Y N

Humanities Restricted - Honors Office N N
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y



Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y

Business N N
Tech&Hlth SI/Clubs book directly from T&H N Y

Tech&Hlth
Restricted 4/19
Priority N N

Tech&Hlth Smart Room Y Y
Nat.Sci. Anthropology Lab N N

Tech&Hlth N N
Arts N N
Arts N N
Arts N N

Lib/Learn Per Marlene 10/18 (70) N N
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y



Nat.Sci. Biology Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Biology Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Biology Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Biology Lab N N

Nat.Sci.
Newly Restricted 4/25/12
Equipment N N

Business Restricted N N
Arts Restricted N N
Arts Restricted N N
Arts Restricted N N
Arts Restricted N N

Business Per Linda M (4/5/12)  Bus & DSPS Y Y
Instruction Fall 13 Y Y
Instruction Fall 13 Y Y
Instruction Fall 13 Y Y
Instruction Fall 13 Y Y
Counseling To replace 16-7 - Spring '14 N N
Humanities N N

Cont. Ed.
Email cc to Lourdes Granda and 
Marchelle Nairne-Proulx when booking Y Y

Cont. Ed. (See above 31A) Y Y

Cont. Ed
Email cc to Lourdes Granda and 
Marchelle Nairne-Proulx when booking Y Y

Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y

Humanities Y Y

Humanities
Email cc to Lourdes Granda and 
Marchelle Nairne-Proulx when booking Y Y

Humanities (See above) Y Y
Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y



Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y
Cont. Ed (See above) Y Y

Tech&Hlth N N
Arts/Bus/HT Y N

Arts Restricted N N
Arts N N
Arts 11/16 Unrestricted Lecture Space Y Y
Arts N N

Lib/Learn
Lib/Learn Per Marlene 10/18 (30) Y N
Lib/Learn Per Marlene 10/18 (20) Y N
Lib/Learn Per Marlene 10/18 (30) Y N
Lib/Learn N N
Lib/Learn OLSC Training Room N N

ESL LLC
Nat.Sci.
Nat.Sci.

Not T&H Building

DSP&S
Per Carole Ludwig, 10/9 Tables/Chairs & 3 
large white boards. N N

Instruction Fall 13 Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities Y Y
Humanities N N

Kin. Trailer is no longer available. N N
Counseling Trailer is no longer available. N

Nat.Sci. Physics Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Physics Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Physics Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Physics Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Anatomy Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Anatomy Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Chemistry Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Chemistry Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Chemistry Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Chemistry Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Chemistry Lab N N

Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth N N



Lib/Learn Per Marlene 10/18 (28) Y N
Nat.Sci. NSD Computer Lab N N

Arts Restricted N N
Arts Restricted N N

Business N N
Business Computer lab - contact Bus Div. N N
Business N N
Business N N

Arts N N
Arts Restricted N N
Arts N N
Arts N N
Arts N N
Arts N N
Arts N N
Arts N N
Arts N N
Arts N N

Lib/Learn N N
Arts Restricted N N
Arts Restricted N N

Instruction Fall 13 Y Y
Humanities N N
Lib/Learn Per Marlene 10/18 (24) Y N
Nat.Sci. Chemistry Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Chemistry Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Drafting Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Physics Lab N N
Nat.Sci.
Nat.Sci.
Nat.Sci.

Tech & Hlth Restricted N N
Tech & Hlth Restricted N N
Tech & Hlth Restricted N N
Tech & Hlth Restricted N N
Tech & Hlth Restricted N N

Arts Restricted N N
Business N N

Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth N N

Nat.Sci. Astronomy Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Oceanography Lab N N



Nat.Sci. Geology Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Earth Science Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Microbiology Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Histotech Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Physiology Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Biology Lab N N
Nat.Sci. DVD/VHF - Computer Lab N N

Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth N N

N N
Tech&Hlth N N

Arts Restricted N N
Tech&Hlth SI/Clubs book directly from T&H N Y

Arts N N
Arts N N

Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth N N

Kin.
Arts N N

Inactivate
Room does not exist

Nat.Sci. Biology Adjunct Office N N
DSPS Inactivate

Business N N
Business N N

Humanities N N
Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth N N

Nat.Sci. Chemistry Lab N N
Tech&Hlth N N
Tech&Hlth N N

Business Restricted N N
Tech&Hlth N N

Tech & Hlth Restricted N N



Business Restricted N N

Kin. N N

ESL LLC

Not Business
Not Business

Per Linda M (4/5/12)
Per Linda M (4/5/12)

Per Linda M (4/5/12)
Per Linda M (4/5/12)



Kin. Bleachers Y Y
Kin. Special mat service N N

Tech&Hlth N N
N N

Cont. Ed. Contact Madelyn Arballo X4845 Y Y
Cont. Ed. Contact Madelyn Arballo X4845 Y Y
Cont. Ed. Contact Madelyn Arballo X4845 Y Y

Kin Special wood service N N
Kin No available space, equipment N N

Cont. Ed N N
Cont. Ed N N
Cont. Ed N N

ESL These are offices & faculty workroom. N N

ESL These are offices & faculty workroom. N N

ESL These are offices & faculty workroom. N N

ESL These are offices & faculty workroom. N N

ESL These are offices & faculty workroom. N N



ESL These are offices & faculty workroom. N N

Not a classroom N N
Not a classroom N N

Nat.Sci. Ag Lab N N
Nat.Sci. Preferred Room Y Y

Nat.Sci. Storage N N
Nat.Sci. Not a classroom N N
Nat.Sci. Staff Office N N

Nat.Sci. Student Resource Center N N
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